1
Used at higher frequencies than traditional shielding
and can also be used with other EMI/RFI shields to
extend frequency range
MICROWAVE ABSORBER
FOAM 3500
These absorbers can be used at higher frequencies than tradi-
tional shielding and can also be used with other EMI/RFI shields

lack of fitness, patent infringement and the like are assumed by the user.
REFLECTION LOSS (SOFT VERSION)
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Width (mm) Length (mm) Adhesive
Specify the length
in mm. Soft version:
max. 1000 mm
Hard version:
max. 555 mm
Specify the length in
mm. Soft version:
max. 1000 mm
Hard version:
max. 355 mm
PSA : With pressure
sensitive adhesive
NA : No adhesive
3500 : Microwave
absorber foam
Thickness
3SOFT : 3 mm thick
(soft)
6SOFT : 6 mm thick
(soft)
15SOFT : 15 mm thick
(soft)
6HARD : 6 mm thick
(hard)
12HARD : 12 mm thick
(hard)